
RUDOLPH

CHRISTMAS CARD PACK

Two Gift Tags

Two 6x8 Photos

Eight Wallet Photos Two Magnet Frames

BLITZEN

One 6x8 Photo
Four

Wallet Photos One Magnet Frame

Wishing you a Merry Christmas & a Happy New Year Love from, Emily and James

Wishing you a Merry Christmas 

& a Happy New Year 

- Love from, Emily and James
Wishing you a Merry Christmas 

& a Happy New Year 

- Love from, Emily and James
Wishing you a Merry Christmas 

& a Happy New Year 

- Love from, Emily and James

Wishing you a Merry Christmas & a Happy New Year 
Love from, Emily and James

Wishing you a Merry Christmas 
& a Happy New Year 

Love from, James and Emily

Wishing you a
Merry Christmas 

&a Happy New Year
Love from,

James & Emily

Four Gift Tags Two Christmas Cards Three Bookmarks

Four 4x6 Photos
Eight Wallet Photos

One Magnet Frame

Wishing you a Merry Christmas 

& a Happy New Year 

-Love from, James and Emily
Wishing you a Merry Christmas & a Happy New Year 

-Love from, James and Emily

One High Resolution* Digital File for
Unlimited Prints & Sharing

Upgrade to the Ultimate 
Santa’s Gift Pack for only $10 

to receive up to six high
resolution* digital files from your sitting. 

PRINT & SHARE
Two 6x8 Photos

Calendar

Calendar

PRINT & SHARE
One High Resolution* Digital File for Unlimited 

Prints & Sharing

PRINT & SHARE
One High Resolution* Digital File for Unlimited 

Prints & Sharing

SPECIAL DIGITAL ADD-ONSTANDARD PHOTO PACKAGES
Size
   ONE

   TWO

   FOUR

   SIX

Vixen Package
One 6x8 Photo, One 4x6 Photo, Four Wallet Photos

     $29.95

4x6
N/A

$20.95

$29.95

$37.95

6x8
$20.95

$23.95

$35.95

$46.95

Two 6x8 Photos Four 4x6 Photos

SANTA PHOTOGRAPHY PRICE LIST
SANTA’S GIFT PACK

Two 4x6 Photos

*Reproduction of image is allowed with written permission from Scene to Believe. Multiple 
digital files must be from same sittingPRINT & SHARE

$42.95 (Valued at $79)

$33.95 (Valued at $47)

12 Pack $40.95

$49.95 (Valued at $112)

Additional Package Options

4 Pack

8 Pack

12 Pack

16 Pack

20 Pack

24 Pack

$30.95

$35.95

$40.95

$45.95

$50.95

$55.95

with One 6x8 Photo

with One 6x8 Photo

with Two 6x8 Photos

with Two 6x8 Photos

with Two 6x8 Photos

with Two 6x8 Photos

Digital Add-On $8.95

Digital Add-On $8.95

Spend $29.95 or more in one transaction and choose one of 
these great digital add-ons:

$8.95

$19.95

ONE High Resolution* Digital File

Upto SIX High Resolution* Digital Files


