SANTA PHOTOGRAPHY PRICE LIST

SANTA'S GIFT PACK



Two 6x8 Photos



Four Gift Tags



Four 4x6 Photos



\$49.95 (Valued at \$112)



Eight Wallet Photos



Calendar



One Magnet Frame



Three Bookmarks



to receive up to six high resolution* digital files from your sitting.



	CHRISTP 12 Pa	Digital Add-On \$8			
	Wishing you a Merry Christmas & Happy New Year		\$40.95 nal Package Options with One 6x8 Photo with One 6x8 Photo	\$30.95 \$35.95	
	Love from, James & Emily	12 Pack 16 Pack	with Two 6x8 Photos with Two 6x8 Photos	\$40.95 \$45.95	
Two 6x8 Photos	Wishing you a Morry Christmas & a Happy New Year Love from. James and Emily	20 Pack 24 Pack	with Two 6x8 Photos with Two 6x8 Photos	\$50.95 \$55.95	PRINT & SHARE f 2 C C One High Resolution [*] Digital File for Unlin Prints & Sharing

STANDARD PHOTO PACKAGES



Size	4x6	6x8
► ONE	N/A	\$20.95
►TW0	\$20.95	\$23.95
► FOUR	\$29.95	\$35.95
≻SIX	\$37.95	\$46.95
Vixen Package One 6x8 Photo, One 4x6 Photo, F	\$29.95	

SPECIAL DIGITAL ADD-ON



Spend \$29.95 or more in one transaction and choose one of these great digital add-ons:

• ONE High Resolution* Digital File	\$8.95
• Upto SIX High Resolution* Digital Files	\$19.95

*Reproduction of image is allowed with written permission from Scene to Believe. Multiple digital files must be from same sitting





imited